
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

E 

G 

# 

823 

83 

922 

343 

256 

24 

574 

210 

681 

345 

66 

298 

22 

642 

Name 

Steffen Kaiser 

Pascal Keller 

Mario Müller 

Jonathan Weiß 

Manuel Skwarski 

Robin Schauberger 

Marvin Keil 

Danny Pfeiler 

Jan Schölzl 

Anton Unzeitig 

Christian Nick 

Janik Schmidt 

Silas Weidenfeller 

Robin Meyer 

Club Wohnort 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

MSC Hof 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSC Sechshelden e.V. im ADAC 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

AMC-Langgöns 

MSC Sechshelden/ADAC 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

MSC Sechshelden 

MSC Hof 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

Bewerber / Team 

Team AB-Racing 

Schmitz Racing 

Power 4 Suspension 

PassionMX 

Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto Base 

Honda Semmler 

PassionMX 

Honda Semmler 

SFM Racing 

KTM-Sarholz-Racing-Team 

ZTM IPONE Racing 

Bike 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

R1 

25 

22 

18 

20 

15 

16 

10 

14 

12 

9 

7 

8 

13 

11 

R2 

25 

22 

20 

12 

16 

13 

18 

14 

15 

11 

10 

9 

0 

0 

Ges 

50 

44 

38 

32 

31 

29 

28 

28 

27 

20 

17 

17 

13 

11 

Gedruckt: 18.06.2017 15:52:15 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

HFM MX Hessencup Hof 

MX2 

Gesamtergebnis 

Hof 0,980 Km 


